
Day Date Grade Topic Start

Monday 08/09/2025 GPST 3 ONLY (GPST) Regional Teaching : Breast Clinic - pre-
clinic training session

16:00

Thursday 11/09/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching: Child Protection 
(Level 3)

09:00

Thursday 11/09/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching: Adult Protection 
(Level 3)

13:30

Wednesday 17/09/2025 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Wednesday 24/09/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Good Medical 
Practice 

14:00

Wednesday 01/10/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Doctor Health 
and Well-Being

14:00

Wednesday 08/10/2025 GPST 1,2,3 GPST Consultative Forum (1) 13:00

Wednesday 29/10/2025 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Wednesday 19/11/2025 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Wednesday 26/11/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Functional 
Neurology 

13:30

Tuesday 02/12/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Adult Psychiatry 
Day

09:00

Wednesday 03/12/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Palliative Care 
Session 1

13:30

Thursday 04/12/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Genetics 13:30

Thursday 11/12/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Orthopaedics Day 
1

09:15

Friday 12/12/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Orthopaedics Day 
2

09:15

Friday 09/01/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Diabetes 09:00

Wednesday 14/01/2025 GPST 1,2,3 GPST Consultative Forum (2) 13:00

Monday 19/01/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Urology Teaching 
Day

08:30

Wednesday 21/01/2026 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

DECEMBER
December School Holidays: 22nd December2025 - 2   

JANUARY

AUGUST
SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER
October School Holidays: 13th - 24th Octob  

NOVEMBER



Wednesday 21/01/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Statistics 13:30

Tuesday 03/02/2026 GPST3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Emergency Care 08:45

Wednesday 18/02/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Men's Health 13:30

Wednesday 18/02/2026 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Thursday 19/02/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Adult Protection - 
Level 3

09:00

Wednesday 25/02/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Palliative Care 
Session 2

13:30

Tuesday 03/03/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : ENT 09:00

Wednesday 11/03/2026 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Tuesday 17/03/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Paediatrics 09:30

Wednesday 18/03/2026 GPST 1,2,3 GPST Consultative Forum (3) 13:00

Wednesday 22/04/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Sexual Health 13:00

Friday 24/04/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Women's Health 09:00

Wednesday 29/04/2026 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Tuesday 19/05/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Results Handling 
Workshop

09:30

Thursday 21/05/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Respiratory 09:00

Tuesday 26/05/2025 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Child 
Development

09:30

Wednesday 27/05/2026 GPST 1,2,3 BLS/AED 09:00

Wednesday 17/06/2026 GPST 1,2,3 GPST Consultative Forum (3) 13:00

Thursday 04/06/2026 GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : CAMHS 09:30

TBC TBC GPST 1,2,3 (GPST) Regional Teaching : Drugs and alcohol 09:00

Easter School Holidays: 30th March - 10th A  

MAY

JUNE

MARCH

APRIL

Midterm School Holidays: 9th-11th Februa  

FEBRUARY 
Changeover: 5th February 2025



Finish Delivery Room/ Venue Details

17:00 In Person FGH 1&2

12:15 In Person FGH 1 & 2

16:30 In Person FGH 1 & 2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

16:00 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

13:30 In Person FGH 1&2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

17:00 In Person FGH 1&2

16:00 In Person Suttie Centre rooms with examination 
coaches RM 201,  233, 218

16:00 In Person Suttie Centre rooms  with examination 
coaches RM 201,  233, 218

13:00 In Person FGH 1, 2, 3 & 4

13:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

      2nd January 2026

      ber 2025



16:00 In Person FGH 1&2

17:30 In Person Suttie Centre  - Rooms 233 and 201 

16:00 In Person FGH 1&2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

12:00 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

17:00 In Person Rooms 201, 218, 233 at Suttie Centre

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

15:00 In Person Seminar Rooms 1&2 on the 3rd Floor of 
RACH

13:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:00 In Person FGH 1&2

16:00 In Person FGH 1&2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

12:45 In Person FGH 1&2

17:00 In Person FGH 1-6

12:30 In Person FGH 1&2

10:30 In Person Room 224, Suttie Centre, Foresterhill 
Rd, Aberdeen, AB252ZN

13:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:30 In Person FGH 1&2

16:00 In Person FGH 1&2
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